Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

Ratio

Fake rate vs

I
i
I
I
I

1072 101 o
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

x 0.1
<
©0.09
[¢]
g0.08
£0.07
I
£0.06
o
30.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.044

+0F

Ratio

oA

o0.8f--f-

107

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

1072 101 o1
track min AR

e

fakerate vs AR(track, jet)

o
©

B E

testSorting2

o
3

©
)

o
5]

©
IS

0.3

...............

...............

Fake rate vs pu

fakerate vs PU

Ratio

1_

0.8

0.6

0.4

100 120 140
Pileup

80

1 -1
AR(track, jetg)

"\0 OJ.
g
£.009
Q
$.008
2.007
[
D.006
$.005
4
©.004
Q
9.003
T
0.002
0.001

L\C:

Ratio

i

0.95F

oF

107

1072

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

0.05¢
o F
9.045¢
o E
§0.04:—
9.035F
© E
S0.03F
[=5 F
3.025F

0.02F
0.015F

0.01E
0.005E

................................................

...............................................

Ratio

it

o8

10+

20

120 140
Pileup

0 100

10
AR(track, jetg)

I

N O

o1 o1
[

o
IS
[

AR(track, jet)

0.35F++-+-ieeior

V!
o
&)

[

©
© N
N o1
[

pileup rate vs

ORT: SRR

©
g
!

09‘,
107

1072 10”
AR(track, jetg)

0.8

-
0/ e e
oo B

e S S s o =

Jo St

Oafe

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

120 140
Pileup

80 100



	Contents
	Page 1


